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JN870 Men's Workwear Sweat Jacket - COLOR
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Available colours

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest
length from shoulder

sleeve length

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest
length from shoulder

sleeve length

XS
417 g
5/30

4XL
6749
5/30

XS
51,00 cm
63,00 cm
62,00 cm

4XL
74,00 cm
83,00 cm
69,00 cm

446 g
5/30

5XL
709 g
5/30

S
54,00 cm
66,00 cm
63,00 cm

5XL
78,00 cm
88,00 cm
70,00 cm

Sweat jacket with stand-up collar and contrasting insets

Durable, easy care cotton/polyester mix

Combed ring-spun cotton

Inside roughened

Contrasting insets on sides and shoulders

Piping at the front of the shoulders

Ribbed bands with elastane on sleeve cuffs and waistband
2 side pockets with concealed zip

JN869: lightly waisted

Washable at 60°C, suited for tumble-drying

Fabric: Outer fabric (290 g/m?): 70%
cotton, 30% polyester

Country of origin: Pakistan

Care instructions:

EXO A

Partner article:

® Ladies' Workwear Sweat Jacket

- COLOR -
Art-Nr.: IN869

M L XL XXL 3XL

484 g 522 g 560 g 598 g 636 g

5/30 5/30 5/30 5/30 5/30
6XL
7359
5/30

M L XL XXL 3XL

57,00 cm 60,00 cm 63,00 cm 66,00 cm 69,00 cm

69,00 cm 72,00 cm 75,00 cm 78,00 cm 81,00 cm

64,00 cm 65,00 cm 66,00 cm 67,00 cm 68,00 cm
6XL
83,00 cm
92,00 cm
71,00 cm



Available colours

. black/lime-green (blackC, 360C)
| dark-green/orange (343C, 1575C)
5 royal/white (286C, white)

Features

OEKO
TEX®

STANDARD
100
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OEKO-TEX® Standard 100

= brown/stone (476C, 7501C)
. navy/turquoise (296C, 312C)
Bl white/royal (white, 301C)

. carbon/red (445C, 200C)
B rcdimavy (200C, 296C)

OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful

substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

Stand: 03.07.2025 - 08:39:40
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